0603CS-5N1XJRW Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 0603CS-5N1XJRW-DG
Manufacturer Coilcraft
Manufacturer Product Number 0603CS-5N1XJRW
Description FIXED IND 5.1NH 700MA 140MOHM SM
Detailed Description 5.1 nH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 700 mA 14
0mOhm Max 0603 (1608 Metric)

per full reel).
	 U	=	Less than full reel. In an effort to simplify our part
numbering system, Coilcraft is eliminating the need
for multiple packaging codes. When ordering, simply
change the last letter of your part number from U to W.
2.	 Inductance measured using a Coilcraft SMD-A fixture in an Agilent/
HP 4286 impedance analyzer with Coilcraft-provided correlation pieces.
3.	 Tolerances in bold are stocked for immediate shipment.
4.	 Q measured at the same frequency as inductance using an Agilent/
HP 4291A with an Agilent/HP 16193 test fixture.
5.	 SRF measured using an Agilent/HP 8720D network analyzer and a
Coilcraft SMD-D test fixture.
6.	 DCR measured on a Cambridge Technology micro-ohmmeter and a
Coilcraft CCF858 test fixture.
7.	 Current that causes a 15°C temperature rise from 25°C ambient. This
information is for reference only and does not represent absolute
maximum ratings.
8.	 Each part is marked with a single dot. The color dots are not unique
identifiers and correspond to multiple inductance values.
9.	 Electrical specifications at 25°C.
Refer to Doc 362 “Soldering Surface Mount Components” before soldering.
Designer’s Kit C324 contains 10 each of all 5% values
Designer’s Kit C324-2 contains 10 each of all 2% values
0603CS-5N1XJRW Coilcraft FIXED IND 5.1NH 700MA 140MOHM SM
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935